BUS #: B114

7:02 AM - Paradise Valley High School / 3950 E BELL RD

7:07 AM - N 58TH WAY & E ANDERSON DR (SSE) / E ANDERSON DR & N 58TH WAY
7:08 AM - N 46TH ST & E VILLA RITA DR (SSE) / E Villa Rita Dr & N 46th St

7:10 AM - N 46TH ST & E ANGELA DR (NNW) / E ANGELA DR & N 46TH ST

7:11 AM - E MEADOW DR & N 46TH ST (NE)

7:17 AM - N50TH ST & E KINGS AVE (SSE) / E Kings Ave & N 50th St

7:20 AM - TATUM PLACE APTS /16801 N 49th St

7:22 AM - N 49TH ST & E ANGELA DR /4854 E Bell Rd

7:23 AM - SIERRA RANCH APTS

7:30 AM - Sunrise Middle School / 4960 E ACOMA DR



BUS #: B114

2:47 PM - Sunrise Middle School / 4960 E ACOMA DR

2:52 PM - N 50TH ST & E KINGS AVE (SSE) / E Kings Ave & N 50th St

2:56 PM - TATUM PLACE APTS /16801 N 49th St

2:57 PM - N 49TH ST & E ANGELA DR/ 4854 E Bell Rd

2:59 PM - SIERRA RANCH APTS

3:02 PM - E MEADOW DR & N 46TH ST (WSW)

3:04 PM - N 46TH ST & E ANGELA DR (SSE) / E ANGELA DR & N 46TH ST

3:06 PM - N 46TH ST & E VILLA RITA DR (SSE) / E Villa Rita Dr & N 46th St

3:09 PM - N 52ND ST & E CHARLESTON AVE (NNW) / E CHARLESTON AVE & N 52ND ST
3:13 PM - N 54TH ST & E CAMPO BELLO DR (SSE) / E CAMPO BELLO DR & N 54TH ST
3:17 PM - N 58TH WAY & E ANDERSON DR (NNW) / E ANDERSON DR & N 58TH WAY
3:22 PM - North Ranch Elementary School / 16406 N 61ST PL



BUS #: B117/

7:14 AM - Paradise Valley High School / 3950 E BELL RD

7:20 AM - N 40TH PL & E FRIESS DR (SSE) / E FRIESS DR & N 40TH PL

7:23 AM - N 43rd St E Joan De Arc Ave /13616 N 43rd St

7:26 AM - N 46TH ST & E PARADISE VILLAGE PKWY N /4602 E Paradise Village Pkwy N Unit E233
7:30 AM - CALA PARADISE VALLEY APTS /12211 N Paradise Village Pkwy W

7:33 AM - N 42ND ST & E BLOOMFIELD RD (SSE) / E BLOOMFIELD RD & N 42ND ST

7:35 AM - STOP AT MIDWAY OF APTS / 4159 E SWEETWATER AVE

7:36 AM - N 42ND ST & E ANDORA DR (SSE) / E ANDORA DR & N 42ND ST

7:38 AM - E EUGIE AVE & N 41ST ST (ENE)

7:45 AM - Sunrise Middle School / 4960 E ACOMA DR



BUS #: B117/

2:47 PM - Sunrise Middle School / 4960 E ACOMA DR

2:52 PM - N 43rd St & E Joan De Arc / 13602 N 44th St Unit 162

2:55 PM - N 46TH ST & E PARADISE VILLAGE PKWY N /4602 E Paradise Village Pkwy N Unit E233
2:59 PM - CALA PARADISE VALLEY APTS /12211 N Paradise Village Pkwy W

3:01 PM - N 42ND ST & E BLOOMFIELD RD (SSE) / E BLOOMFIELD RD & N 42ND ST

3:03 PM - 4159 E SWEETWATER AVE

3:05 PM - N 42ND ST & E ANDORA DR (SSE) / E ANDORA DR & N 42ND ST

3:07 PM - E EUGIE AVE & N 41ST ST (ENE)

3:09 PM - N 40TH PL & E FRIESS DR (SSE) / E FRIESS DR & N 40TH PL

3:14 PM - Indian Bend Elementary School / 3633 E THUNDERBIRD RD



BUS #: B116

7:07 AM - Paradise Valley High School / 3950 E BELL RD

7:10 AM - E DANBURY RD & N 41ST PL (WSW)

7:12 AM - E GROVERS AVE & N 41ST PL (ENE)

7:14 AM - N 41ST PL & DESERT CACTUS /E ROBERT E LEE ST & N 41ST PL
7:16 AM - N 43RD PL & E VILLA MARIA DR (SSE) / E Villa Maria Dr & N 43rd PI
7:18 AM - N 44TH ST & E MICHELLE DR (NNW) / E MICHELLE DR & N 44TH ST
7:19 AM - N 44TH ST & E MURIEL DR (NNW) / E MURIEL DR & N 44TH ST

7:24 AM - N 46TH ST & E SANDRA TER (NNW) / E SANDRA TER & N 46TH ST
7:27 AM - E PARADISE LN & N 41ST PL (ENE) / E Paradise Ln & N 41st PI
7:30 AM - N 41ST ST & E KAREN DR (NNW) / E KAREN DR & N 41ST ST

7:35 AM - Sunrise Middle School / 4960 E ACOMA DR



BUS #: B116

2:47 PM - Sunrise Middle School / 4960 E ACOMA DR

2:52 PM - E SANDRA TER & N 46TH ST (ENE)

2:56 PM - N 44TH ST & E MURIEL DR (SSE) / E MURIEL DR & N 44TH ST

2:58 PM - N 44TH ST & E MICHELLE DR (SE) / E MICHELLE DR & N 44TH ST
2:59 PM - E VILLA MARIA DR & N 43RD PL (ENE) / E Villa Maria Dr & N 43rd PI
3:01 PM - 41ST PL & E DESERT CACTUS / E ROBERT E LEE ST & N 41ST PL
3:03 PM - N 41ST PL & E GROVERS AVE (NNW) / E GROVERS AVE & N 41ST PL
3:06 PM - E DANBURY RD & N 41ST PL (ENE)

3:09 PM - E PARADISE LN & N 41ST PL (WSW) / E Paradise Ln & N 41st Pl
3:12 PM - N 41ST ST & E KAREN DR (NNW) / E KAREN DR & N 41ST ST

3:18 PM - Indian Bend Elementary School / 3633 E THUNDERBIRD RD



